
District-155

Position Name Telephone#
Grand Knight Richard Caron 760-390-6862

Deputy Grand Knight Albert Cruz 909-240-1977

Chancellor Donald Naffziger 442-264-3016

Recorder Rick Lewis 760 707-3620

Treasurer Ed Bagon 760-525-6063

Advocate David Diaz Jr 760-814-5515

Warden Tim Muleady 760-822-6672

Inside Guard David Diaz Sr 760 814-5517

Outside Guard-1 Arthur Gunther 760-576-9470

Outside Guard-2 George Brown III 959-202-1542

1Yr Trustee Jesus Lego 760-362-3806

2Yr Trustee Rick Sharp 760-822-4492

3Yr Trustee David Austin 760-917-6439

Financial Secretary Buster Beazley 760-305-3534

Chaplain Fr. Sam Nasada 760-721-6542

Lecturer Chris Weber 760-525-0836

Program Director Albert Cruz 909-240-1977

Faith Director VACANT

Vocations Chairman Vern Capistran 760-421-8146



Community Director Don Naffziger 442-264-3016

Scholarship Chairman VACANT

Life Director David Diaz Jr 760-814-5515

Health Service David Diaz Sr 760 814-5517

Public Relations VACANT

The Crusader Editor Don Watters 714-832-7881

Family Director VACANT

Membership Director David Austin 760-917-6439

Squires Counselor Gilbert Alvarez 760-420-6600

Insurance Field Agent Ron Restaino 858-538-9741



Email
richardcaron1975@gmail.com

CRUZNWEB@MSN.COM

djnaff2020@gmail.com

lewis.rick3@gmail.com

Eduardobagon@yahoo.com

dragon_blue_64@yahoo.com

tjmuleady@gmail.com

david.a.diaz44@gmail.com

ARTHUR.GUNTHER@YMAIL.COM

george.w.brown.iii@gmail.com

JESSE.CME1@GMAIL.COM

ricksharp45@gmail.com

DavidLAustin1965@GMAIL.COM

BUSTERBEAZLEY@YAHOO.COM

NASADA@GMAIL.COM

chrisallenweber@gmail.com

CRUZNWEB@MSN.COM

VERNCAP@GMAIL.COM



djnaff2020@gmail.com

dragon_blue_64@yahoo.com

david.a.diaz44@gmail.com

dcwatters@aol.com

DavidLAustin1965@GMAIL.COM

GIBBIT07@ATT.NET

Ron.restaino@kofc.org

mailto:dcwatters@aol.com
mailto:Ron.restaino@kofc.org

